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Council Stewards
Mr Angus Adnam, Ms Liz Allen, Mr Gary Noller
Mr lan Galloway

Honorary Council Steward
Mr Edwin Cooke, Mr Colin Davis, Mr Bill Langley

Chief Judge
Mrs Elaine Millar, QLD

Stewards
Tess Camm, Stan Cornish, Margaret Currie, Alicia Cusack, Andrew Cusack,
Paul Exley, Andrew Forrest, John Mayze, Gary McPherson,
Brett Rigby, Geoff Taylor, Jane Zoller

Judges
Glen Barratt, Brad Cooper, Chris Hagan, Gillian Hirst, David Jones, Ash Martin,
Jake Nicolson, Richard Ousby, Anooska Tucker-Evans, William Wallace

Brisbane Showgrounds, Gregory Terrace, Bowen Hills, Brisbane
B C Christou, Chief Executive

Phone: 07 3253 3900 www.rgfws.com.au Fax: 07 3253 3988
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SPONSORS

The RNA wishes to thank the following sponsors who have contributed towards prize money, prizes or conduct of the BRANDED BEEF &
BRANDED LAMB Competition

king street

www.kingstreetbrisbane.com

Cha Cha Char y Steak

STEAK

www.chachachar.com.au

MEAT & LIVESTOCK AUSTRALIA

www.mla.com.au

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

If you are interested in becoming a Sponsor of the Branded Beef & Branded Lamb Competition please contact
Competition Sponsorship | E: sponsorship@royalqueenslandshow.com.au | T: 07 3253 3921

RESULTS CATALOGUE




Award Cat.
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Exhibitor

Commercial Name

Points

BRANDED BEEF

BRANDED BEEF
CLASS 1

Gold 16
Silver 12

Bronze 9

BRANDED BEEF

CLASS 2
Gold 26
Silver 23
Bronze 27
22
24
25
BRANDED BEEF
CLASS 3
Gold 30
Silver 33
Bronze 28
29
31
32
34

BRANDED BEEF

CLASS 4
Gold 38
Silver 35
Bronze 36
37
39

King Street Grain Fed Class

JBS Australia

Stockyard Pty Ltd

NH Foods Australia

Jack’s Creek

Bindaree Beef Group

Kilcoy Global Foods

Harvey Beef

Harmony Agriculture & Food Company
JBS Australia

S. Kidman & Co Pty Ltd

Mort & Co

Thomas Foods International

JBS Australia

North Australian Pastoral Company
Coles

Big Meats QLD

Bindaree Beef Group

Woodward Foods Australia

King Street Grass Fed Class

Thomas Foods International
Coles

NH Foods Australia

Big Meats QLD

JBS Australia

Argyle Prestige Meats

Kilcoy Global Foods

Stockyard Pty Ltd

Jac Wagyu

NH Foods Australia

Harmony Agriculture & Food Company
Mort & Co

Paradigm Foods Pty Ltd

Stockyard Pty Ltd

Mort & Co

Kilcoy Global Foods

Harmony Agriculture & Food Company
Jack’s Creek

JBS Riverina Angus
Stockyard Gold

Angus Reserve

Jack’s Creek Black Angus
Bindaree Tasty & Tender
Ebony Black Angus

Harvey Beef

Black Pearl

JBS Thousand Guineas Shorthorn Beef
Kidman Portrait

Phoenix Beef - Grandchester
Angus Pure

JBS Beef City Platinum

Fire Founders

Coles Finest Porterhouse
Bottletree Beef

Bindaree Angus

QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
WA
VIC
QLD
QLD
QLD
SA
QLD
QLD
VIC
QLD
NSW

Woodward Foods Australia - Our Finest Beef MSA VIC

Angus Pure
Coles Graze Porterhouse

Manning Valley - Naturally Grass Fed Beef

Bottletree Beef Grass Fed
JBS Swift Premium
Argyle Foods Group Pty Ltd

Wagyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Score 6 or less

Carrara 640 Wagyu
Stockyard Silver

Jac Wagyu Pure

Oakey Premium Wagyu
Black Opal

Phoenix Beef - The Phoenix

lcon XB Wagyu

Wagyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Score 7+

Stockyard Wagyu Kiwami
Phoenix Beef - The Phoenix
Carrara 640 Wagyu

Black Opal

Jack’s Creek Wagyu

SA
VIC
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW

QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
VIC
NSW

85.5
82.3
81.0
61.0
64.5
72.5
70.8
75.8
78.8

74.8
79.8
80.3
76.5
73.3
75.8
72.8
78.5
56.0

78.3
78.0
77.3
75.5
63.0
75.8

90.0
83.0
80.0
73.0
77.3
78.3
77.0

96.8
92.5
89.5
83.8
84.0
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CLASS 5 Open Class

Gold 47 JBS Australia JBS Tender Valley Black Angus QLD 88.3
Silver 43 JBS Australia JBS Yardstick QLD 73.3
Bronze 45 Woodward Foods Australia Woodward Foods Australia - Natural Beef VIC 71.8
40 Melrose Wholesale Meats Felton Fine QLD 55.0
42 Bindaree Beef Group Highland Park NSW 58.0
44 JBS Australia JBS Acres Organic Grassfed Beef QLD 59.8
46 Big Meats QLD BigMeats Grass Fed QLD 61.0

BRANDED BEEF

CHAMPION MSA GRADED BRANDED BEEF OF SHOW
Selected from first place winning entries in classes 1 and 2.
Association Sash, Trophy

JBS Australia - Class 1 Cat. No. 16 - JBS Riverina Angus

= TS F AL B
BLACK ANG

BRANDED BEEF

THE JOHN KILROY CHA CHA CHAR GRAND CHAMPION BRANDED BEEF OF SHOW
Selected from first place winning entries from Classes 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5.

Trophy, Grand Champion Banner

Trophy sponsored by Cha Cha Char Wine Bar and Grill

Stockyard Pty Ltd - Class 4 Cat. No. 38 - Stockyard Wagyu Kiwami

kiwami
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Exhibitor

BRANDED LAMB

BRANDED LAMB

CLASS 6
Gold
Silver

Bronze

BRANDED LAMB
Branded Lamb - More than 20kg

CLASS 7

Gold
Silver

Bronze

BRANDED LAMB

CLASS 8
Gold
Silver

Bronze

55
52
51
49
50
53
54
56

63
57
59
58
60
61
62
64
65
66

67
70
68
69
71

Woodward Foods Australia The
Midfield Group

Australian Wholesale Meats Qld
Woodward Foods Australia
Milly Hill Pty Ltd

Thomas Foods International
Melrose Wholesale Meats

Thomas Foods International

Woodward Foods Australia
Coles

Woodward Foods Australia The
Midfield Group

Thomas Foods International
Thomas Foods International
Thomas Foods International
Australian Wholesale Meats Qld
Milly Hill Pty Ltd

Melrose Wholesale Meats

Woodward Foods Australia
Woodward Foods Australia
Karbullah

KC Natural

Melrose Wholesale Meats

BRANDED LAMB

CHAMPION BRANDED LAMB OF SHOW
Selected from first place winning exhibits from Classes 6, 7 and 8.
Champion Banner, Trophy

Woodward Foods Australia - Class 8 Cat. No. 67 - Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb

Commercial Name

Meat & Livestock Australia Branded Lamb - 20kg or Less

Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb
Union Station

Sovereign lamb

Woodward Foods Australia - Australian Lamb
Milly Hill

Supreme

Tasmanian Royal

Thomas Farms

Woodward Foods Australia - Australian Lamb
Coles Brand Lamb Rack

Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb
‘246’

Killarnee Lamb

Supreme

Thomas Farms

Sovereign lamb

Milly Hill

Tasmanian Royal

Restaurant Trade Branded Lamb - More than 24kg

Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb
Woodward Foods Australia - Australian Lamb
Karbullah

KC Natural

Tasmanian Royal

VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
NSW
SA
QLD
SA

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
SA
SA
SA
QLD
NSW
QLD

VIC
VIC
QLD
NSW
QLD

Points

81.7
79.7
75.0
62.3
57.7
71.3
64.0
64.0

85.0
82.3
82.0
76.3
78.3
78.7
75.0
78.3
69.0
75.7

91.5
83.7
74.3
69.2
7.7
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