Branded Beef & Lamb



Results Catalogue



BRANDED BEEF & BRANDED LAMB COMPETITION

Results Catalogue

2019

Council Stewards

Mr Angus Adnam, Ms Liz Allen, Mr Gary Noller Mr Ian Galloway

Honorary Council Steward

Mr Edwin Cooke, Mr Colin Davis, Mr Bill Langley

Chief Judge

Mrs Elaine Millar, QLD

Stewards

Tess Camm, Stan Cornish, Margaret Currie, Alicia Cusack, Andrew Cusack, Paul Exley, Andrew Forrest, John Mayze, Gary McPherson, Brett Rigby, Geoff Taylor, Jane Zoller

Judges

Glen Barratt, Brad Cooper, Chris Hagan, Gillian Hirst, David Jones, Ash Martin, Jake Nicolson, Richard Ousby, Anooska Tucker-Evans, William Wallace

Brisbane Showgrounds, Gregory Terrace, Bowen Hills, Brisbane B C Christou, Chief Executive

Phone: 07 3253 3900 www.rqfws.com.au Fax: 07 3253 3988

SPONSORS

The RNA wishes to thank the following sponsors who have contributed towards prize money, prizes or conduct of the BRANDED BEEF & BRANDED LAMB Competition



www.kingstreetbrisbane.com



www.chachachar.com.au



www.mla.com.au

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND FISHERIES

If you are interested in becoming a Sponsor of the Branded Beef & Branded Lamb Competition please contact Competition Sponsorship | E: sponsorship@royalqueenslandshow.com.au | T: 07 3253 3921

Award	Cat.	Exhibitor	Commercial Name	State	Points				
	No.								
BRANDED BEEF									
BRANDED BEEF									
CLASS 1	K	ing Street Grain Fed Class							
Gold	16	JBS Australia	JBS Riverina Angus	QLD	85.5				
Silver	12	Stockyard Pty Ltd	Stockyard Gold	QLD	82.3				
Bronze	9	NH Foods Australia	Angus Reserve	NSW	81.0				
	1	Jack's Creek	Jack's Creek Black Angus	NSW	61.0				
	2	Bindaree Beef Group	Bindaree Tasty & Tender	NSW	64.5				
	3	Kilcoy Global Foods	Ebony Black Angus	QLD	72.5				
	5	Harvey Beef	Harvey Beef	WA	70.8				
	6	Harmony Agriculture & Food Company	Black Pearl	VIC	75.8				
	7	JBS Australia	JBS Thousand Guineas Shorthorn Beef	QLD	78.8				
	8	S. Kidman & Co Pty Ltd	Kidman Portrait	QLD	74.8				
	10	Mort & Co	Phoenix Beef - Grandchester	QLD	79.8				
	11	Thomas Foods International	Angus Pure	SA	80.3				
	13	JBS Australia	JBS Beef City Platinum	QLD	76.5				
	14	North Australian Pastoral Company	Fire Founders	QLD	73.3				
	17	Coles	Coles Finest Porterhouse	VIC	75.8				
	18	Big Meats QLD	Bottletree Beef	QLD	72.8				
	20	Bindaree Beef Group	Bindaree Angus	NSW	78.5				
	21	Woodward Foods Australia	Woodward Foods Australia - Our Finest Beef MSA	VIC	56.0				
BRANDE	D BEEF								
CLASS 2	K	ing Street Grass Fed Class							
Gold	26	Thomas Foods International	Angus Pure	SA	78.3				
Silver	23	Coles	Coles Graze Porterhouse	VIC	78.0				
Bronze	27	NH Foods Australia	Manning Valley - Naturally Grass Fed Beef	NSW	77.3				
	22	Big Meats QLD	Bottletree Beef Grass Fed	QLD	75.5				
	24	JBS Australia	JBS Swift Premium	QLD	63.0				
	25	Argyle Prestige Meats	Argyle Foods Group Pty Ltd	NSW	75.8				
BRANDE	D BEEF								
CLASS 3	W	agyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Sco	re 6 or less						
Gold	30	Kilcoy Global Foods	Carrara 640 Wagyu	QLD	90.0				
Silver	33	Stockyard Pty Ltd	Stockyard Silver	QLD	83.0				
Bronze	28	Jac Wagyu	Jac Wagyu Pure	NSW	80.0				
	29	NH Foods Australia	Oakey Premium Wagyu	NSW	73.0				
	31	Harmony Agriculture & Food Company	Black Opal	VIC	77.3				
	32	Mort & Co	Phoenix Beef - The Phoenix	QLD	78.3				
	34	Paradigm Foods Pty Ltd	Icon XB Wagyu	QLD	77.0				
BRANDE	D BFFF								
CLASS 4 Wagyu Class AUS-MEAT Marble Score 7+									
Gold	38	Stockyard Pty Ltd	Stockyard Wagyu Kiwami	QLD	96.8				
Silver	35	Mort & Co	Phoenix Beef - The Phoenix	QLD	92.5				
Bronze	36	Kilcoy Global Foods	Carrara 640 Wagyu	QLD	89.5				
	37	Harmony Agriculture & Food Company		VIC	83.8				
	39	Jack's Creek	Jack's Creek Wagyu	NSW	84.0				
	00	***	3 7 -		0 1.0				

Award	Cat. No.	Exhibitor	Commercial Name	State	Points
CLASS 5	C	Open Class			
Gold	47	JBS Australia	JBS Tender Valley Black Angus	QLD	88.3
Silver	43	JBS Australia	JBS Yardstick	QLD	73.3
Bronze	45	Woodward Foods Australia	Woodward Foods Australia - Natural Beef	VIC	71.8
	40	Melrose Wholesale Meats	Felton Fine	QLD	55.0
	42	Bindaree Beef Group	Highland Park	NSW	58.0
	44	JBS Australia	JBS Acres Organic Grassfed Beef	QLD	59.8
	46	Big Meats QLD	BigMeats Grass Fed	QLD	61.0

BRANDED BEEF

CHAMPION MSA GRADED BRANDED BEEF OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning entries in classes 1 and 2. *Association Sash, Trophy*

JBS Australia - Class 1 Cat. No. 16 - JBS Riverina Angus



BRANDED BEEF

THE JOHN KILROY CHA CHAR GRAND CHAMPION BRANDED BEEF OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning entries from Classes 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5. Trophy, $Grand\ Champion\ Banner$

Trophy sponsored by Cha Cha Char Wine Bar and Grill

Stockyard Pty Ltd - Class 4 Cat. No. 38 - Stockyard Wagyu Kiwami



Award	Cat. No.	Exhibitor	Commercial Name	State	Points				
BRANDED LAMB									
BRANDED LAMB									
CLASS 6 Meat & Livestock Australia Branded Lamb - 20kg or Less									
Gold	55	Woodward Foods Australia The	Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb	VIC	81.7				
Silver	52	Midfield Group	Union Station	VIC	79.7				
Bronze	51	Australian Wholesale Meats Qld	Sovereign lamb	QLD	75.0				
	49	Woodward Foods Australia	Woodward Foods Australia - Australian Lamb	VIC	62.3				
	50	Milly Hill Pty Ltd	Milly Hill	NSW	57.7				
	53	Thomas Foods International	Supreme	SA	71.3				
	54	Melrose Wholesale Meats	Tasmanian Royal	QLD	64.0				
	56	Thomas Foods International	Thomas Farms	SA	64.0				
BRANDI	ED LAM	В							
CLASS 7 Branded Lamb - More than 20kg			l						
Gold	63	Woodward Foods Australia	Woodward Foods Australia - Australian Lamb	VIC	85.0				
Silver	57	Coles	Coles Brand Lamb Rack	VIC	82.3				
Bronze	59	Woodward Foods Australia The	Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb	VIC	82.0				
	58	Midfield Group	'246'	VIC	76.3				
	60	Thomas Foods International	Killarnee Lamb	SA	78.3				
	61	Thomas Foods International	Supreme	SA	78.7				
	62	Thomas Foods International	Thomas Farms	SA	75.0				
	64	Australian Wholesale Meats Qld	Sovereign lamb	QLD	78.3				
	65	Milly Hill Pty Ltd	Milly Hill	NSW	69.0				
	66	Melrose Wholesale Meats	Tasmanian Royal	QLD	75.7				
BRANDI	ED LAM	В							
BRANDED LAMB CLASS 8 Restaurant Trade Branded Lamb - More than 24kg									
Gold	67	Woodward Foods Australia	Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb	VIC	91.5				
Silver	70	Woodward Foods Australia	Woodward Foods Australia - Australian Lamb	VIC	83.7				
Bronze	68	Karbullah	Karbullah	QLD	74.3				
	69	KC Natural	KC Natural	NSW	69.2				
	71	Melrose Wholesale Meats	Tasmanian Royal	QLD	71.7				

BRANDED LAMB

CHAMPION BRANDED LAMB OF SHOW

Selected from first place winning exhibits from Classes 6, 7 and 8.

Champion Banner, Trophy

Woodward Foods Australia - Class 8 Cat. No. 67 - Woodward Foods HRW Tasmanian Lamb

